
Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1480 (Spring 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

522172441954653411178474182024362901FemaleTotal Ann Arbor

594595561258391811366923484322373076Male

1116767100320130452225315397666346735977Total

Percentage 100.0% 78.2% 1.1% 12.8% 25.7% 37.7% 0.9% 21.8% 5.4% 1.7% 12.8% 0.1% 1.9%

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 42 15 0 0 0 15 0 27 4 1 22 0 0

Male 36 11 0 0 0 11 0 25 3 0 22 0 0

Total 78 26 0 0 0 26 0 52 7 1 44 0 0

Art and Design Female 80 80 0 9 31 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 32 32 0 3 10 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 112 112 0 12 41 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration Female 159 11 0 0 0 11 0 148 0 2 145 1 0

Male 574 14 0 0 0 14 0 560 0 7 552 1 0

Total 733 25 0 0 0 25 0 708 0 9 697 2 0

Total Ann Arbor,

Dearborn and Flint
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University of Michigan - 

Dearborn

Female

Male

2122

1616

1604

1107

67

62

225

192

438

258

693

491

181

104

518

509

244

306

0

0

274

203

0

0

0

0

Total 3738 2711 129 417 696 1184 285 1027 550 0 477 0 0

University of Michigan - 

Flint

Female

Male

1822

940

1577

743

81

49

208

123

447

170

747

361

94

40

245

197

53

32

0

0

192

165

0

0

0

0

Total 2762 2320 130 331 617 1108 134 442 85 0 357 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1480 (Spring 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

Dentistry Female 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 10 0 0 0 51

Male 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 12 0 0 1 58

Total 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 22 0 0 1 109

Dental Hygiene Female 10 10 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 10 10 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education Female 176 92 0 0 16 76 0 84 78 6 0 0 0

Male 56 16 0 0 4 11 1 40 39 1 0 0 0

Total 232 108 0 0 20 87 1 124 117 7 0 0 0

Engineering Female 218 201 2 36 62 101 0 17 12 4 0 1 0

Male 576 495 2 57 129 307 0 81 50 10 19 2 0

Total 794 696 4 93 191 408 0 98 62 14 19 3 0

Information Female 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 3 0 0 0

Male 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 5 0 0 0

Total 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 8 0 0 0

Kinesiology Female 90 90 2 13 31 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 108 108 14 26 32 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 198 198 16 39 63 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Law Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Literature Science & the Arts Female 1723 1712 13 317 620 730 32 11 3 8 0 0 0

Male 1471 1458 24 245 486 686 17 13 7 6 0 0 0

5/25/2004Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1480 (Spring 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

Total 3194 3170 37 562 1106 1416 49 24 10 14 0 0 0

LSA Residential College Female 102 102 0 30 35 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 49 49 2 9 17 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 151 151 2 39 52 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medicine Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Music Female 58 57 3 10 17 26 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

Male 39 38 1 7 10 20 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 97 95 4 17 27 46 1 2 0 1 1 0 0

Natural Resources&Environment Female 19 14 0 0 4 10 0 5 5 0 0 0 0

Male 7 5 0 0 2 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Total 26 19 0 0 6 13 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

Nursing Female 127 49 0 3 22 23 1 78 70 8 0 0 0

Male 16 11 0 1 2 8 0 5 5 0 0 0 0

Total 143 60 0 4 24 31 1 83 75 8 0 0 0

Pharmacy Female 4 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 1

Public Health Female 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 3 0 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0

Total 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 5 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1480 (Spring 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

Public Policy Female 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 10 0 0 0

Male 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1 26 0 0 0

Total 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 3 36 0 0 0

Social Work Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

5/25/2004Data as of
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